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— Can be inserted into
Blowing-Filling-Capping Combiblock
and omit washing step

= Can be operated by Remote Control
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Hand-feeding High-speed
Bottle Blowing Machine
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H series bottle blowing machine is a professional equipment
designed for cosmetic bottles, daily-chemical bottles, special-shaped
bottles, small-quantity conventional bottles, which is simple to
operate and has a wide range of applications. It is suitable for various
diameter of PET bottles for various purposes. H series bottle blowing
machine is not equipped with auto-loader. It is by manual. It is stable
and reliable, with low cost, safe and practical alternative to traditional
semi-automatic equipment.
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Max.volume
PR AME
£ B K LA
Rz ST INL 3

Bottle mouth maximum overall diameter

Bottle biggest diameter

Bottle maximun height

Light tube quantity

LSRR Light tube power
Power

specification

Maximum heating pwoer
Al electric machine installtion
Actual consumption

Work pressure
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Air pressure
specification W71
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Low-pressure gas consumption
Blow bottle pressure
Higher-pressure ges consumption

Work pressure
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Forzen water
specification

Temperature range
Consumption

Forzen water flow

HLAS RS I Size of the machine

Machine .
specification | Pl 5 & Weight of the machine

s

H2
2
1800BPH
2L
28-80mm
100mm
330mm
32pcs
0.75KW
24KW
27KW
30%--60%
7-9kg/cm?
1000L/min
25-35kg/cm?
1500Ltr/min
5-6 kg/cm?
10C
5000kcal/hr
30L/min
2.25x1.6x1.7
2.5ton

H3
3
2800BPH
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2L Product

28-80mm Spec

100mm
330mm
32pcs
1KW
S2KW WAL
40KW Blow molding
30%--60% part
7-9kg/cm?
1200L/min
25-35kg/cm?
1500Ltr/min
5-6 kg/lcm?
10C
6000kcal/hr
30L/min
3x1.6x1.9
3.5ton
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Item

Max.product volume(L\cav)
Max.preform neck size(mm)
Max.product diameter(mm)
Max.product height(mm)
Cavities

Die force(KN)

Die stroke(mm)

Max.mould size(mm)
Mould thickness

Mould spacing(mm)
Max.pulling stroke(mm)
Output(pch\h)

Machine size(LxWxH)(mm)
Machine weight(KG)
Temperature grade(rate)
Heating time(s)

Voltage(V)

Frequency

Total power(KW)

Oven size(LXWxH)

Oven weight(KG)
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100
270
390x345
Adjustable
400
400
2500(500ML bottle)
1.7x0.85x2.1
650
8
90-200
220 or as your request
50\60
16
1.45x0.65x1.15
300




Fully Servo High-speed Automatic
Wide-mouth Jar Blowing Machine
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J series blow moulding machine is a specialized equipment designed for large-diameter
PET bottles, with features of high automation, wide versatility, and easy operation. It is
especially suitable for the production and processing of large-diameter 50-180mm. J
series bottle making machine is precisely positioned and adopts advanced
microcomputer PLC control system, which can be more stable. Strong versatility,
suitable for preform loading of jar bottle, automatically unloading the bottle.

One worker can control two to three machines, high output, can be equipped with
all-electric stretching and mould clamping.

TiH ltem
[ Cavity

Theory output
T RS

Bottle type . = P . .
specificgtﬁ)on D5 RAME Bottle mouth maximum overall diameter

T Max.volume

S i K H AT Bottle biggest diameter
3 Bottle maximum height
Light tube quantity
A Light tube power
Power iq Maximum heating power

specification All electric machine installation
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bR Actual consumption

Work pressure
7 FA

Air pressure
specification Blow bottle pressure

Low-pressure gas consumption

Higher-pressure gas consumption

Work pressure
R KFUE
Forzen water S .
specification (H* Consumption
Forzen water flow

Temperature range

Size of the machine

specification 3 Weight of the machine

J1
1
700-800BPH
5L
150mm
180mm
400mm
32pcs
1KW
32KW
36KW
30%--60%
7-9kg/cm?
1200L/min
25-35kg/cm?
2200Ltr/min
5-6 kg/cm?
10C
4000kcal/hr
50L/min
2.4x1.5x1.7
2ton

J2
2
1200-1300BPH
5L
150mm
180mm
400mm
32pcs
1.5KW
48KW
51KW
30%--60%
7-9kg/cm?
1600L/min
25-35kg/cm?
3400Ltr/min
5-6 kg/lcm?
10C
6000kcal/hr
50L/min
4.7x1.6x1.9
3ton

2400-2600BPH
2L
28-80mm
100mm
330mm
32pcs
1KW
32KW
42KW
30%--60%
7-9kg/cm?
1600L/min
25-35kg/cm?
3000Ltr/min
5-6 kg/cm?
10C
8000kcal/hr
138L/min
4.1x1.6x1.9
3.9ton
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Fully Servo High-speed Automatic
Bottle Blowing Machine
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Q series fully automatic machine is developed by advanced bottle blowing technology, It
has the advantage of high-level fully automatic,stable working performance, simple
structure but high Working efficiency. Also, these models are energy-saving, low noise,
prevent production from polluting during the working process. These models widely
used in blowing drinking bottle, cosmetics bottle and medical bottle etc. So far have
provided more than 1800 sets of blow moulding machines for more than 100 countries
in the world. We will always keep researching, supply better service and stable
machines to our customer, all what we do is to make sure us and our customer to be
the leader of our industry. v

TiH Item Q3000 QX4500 Q6000 QX9000 QX12000 QX18000 Q5L2
Cavity 2 3 4 6 9 12 2
Theory output 3000BPH 4500BPH 6000BPH 9000BPH 12000BPH 18000BPH 1500BPH
Max.volume 2L 0.75L 2L 0.75L 0.75L 0.75L 5L

D B K AME Bottle mouth maximum overall diameter 28-80mm 28-38mm 28-38mm 28-38mm 28-38mm 28-38mm 150mm

TR
Bottle type
specification

S i K AT Bottle biggest diameter 100mm 65mm 100mm 65mm 65mm 65mm 180mm
S BRI Bottle maximun height 330mm 240mm 330mm 240mm 240mm 240mm 400mm
X7 Light tube quantity 32pcs 18pcs 32pcs 32pcs 32pcs 48pcs 32pcs
B A JARERYIES Light tube power 0.75KW 1.5KW 1KW 1.25KW 1.5KW 1.5KW 1.5KW
Power I Maximum heating pwoer 24KW 24KW 32KW 40WK 54KW 72KW 48KW
specification $%E A% All electric machine installtion 27KW 27KW 42KW 43KW 57KW B65KW 51KW
quN Actual consumption 30%--60% 30%--60% 30%--60% 30%--60% 30%--60% 30%--60% 30%--60%
22 R TAEE Work pressure 7-9kg/cm? 7-9kg/cm? 7-9kg/cm? 7-9kg/cm? 7-9kg/cm? 7-9kg/cm? 7-9kg/cm?
Air pressure /S/iNaY, Blow bottle pressure 25-35kg/cm? 25-35kg/cm? 25-35kg/cm? 25-35kg/cm? 25-35kg/cm? 25-35kg/cm? 25-35kg/cm?
specification AR Higher-pressure ges consumption 1500Ltr/min 1500Ltr/min 3000Ltr/min 4000Ltr/min 4800Ltr/min 6000Ltr/min 3400Ltr/min
CAEET) Work pressure 5-6 kg/cm? 5-6 kg/cm? 5-6 kg/cm? 5-6 kg/cm? 5-6 kg/cm? 5-6 kg/cm? 5-6 kg/cm?
KR i B Temperature range 10C 10C 10C 10C 10C 10C 10C
Zgggﬁcgﬁéir HFEE Consumption 5000kcal/hr 5000kcal/hr 8000kcal/hr 8000kcal/hr 12000kcal/hr 15000kcal/hr 6000kcal/hr
Forzen water flow 30L/min 30L/min 138L/min 88L/min 88L/min 100L/min 50L/min
LIS HA% Size of the machine 2.25x1.6x1.7 2.6x1.8x2.45 4.1x1.6x1.9 4.15x1.85x2.13 | 5.66x1.85x2.11 10.45x1.6x1.9 4.7x1.6x1.9
Machine specification : Weight of the machine 2.5ton 3ton 3.9ton 4.5ton 7ton 10ton 3ton




High-speed Automatic Bottle
Blowing Machine
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Y series fully automatic machine is developed by advanced bottle blowing technology, It
has the advantage of high-level fully automatic,stable working performance, simple
structure but high Working efficiency. Also, these models are energy-saving, low noise,
prevent production from polluting during the working process. These models widely
used in blowing drinking bottle, cosmetics bottle and medical bottle etc. So far have
provided more than 1800 sets of blow moulding machines for more than 100 countries
in the world. We will always keep researching, supply better service and stable
machines to our customer, all what we do is to make sure us and our customer to be
the leader of our industry.

TiH ltem
AR Cavity

Theory output
RS
Bottle type
specification

TR Max.volume
iR SN X Bottle mouth maximum overall diameter
S K AT Bottle biggest diameter
L B K e Bottle maximun height
Light tube quantity
HL SRR JTE D)% Light tube power

Power RN # Maximum heating pwoer

specification Al electric machine installtion
Actual consumption
Work pressure

7 B
Air pressure
specification

Low-pressure gas consumption
Blow bottle pressure
Higher-pressure ges consumption

Work pressure

R URIKFS
Forzen water
specification

Temperature range
Consumption

Forzen water flow

HLARHAK o Size of the machine

Machine specification Weight of the machine

Y-2L-2
2
2400-2700BPH
2L
28-80mm
100mm
330mm
32pcs
0.75KW
24KW
27KW
30%--60%
7-9kg/cm?
1000L/min
25-35kg/cm?
1500Ltr/min
5-6 kg/cm?
10C
5000kcal/hr
30L/min
2.25x1.6x1.7
2.5ton
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4 1
4500-500BPH 700-800BPH
2L 5L

28-38mm 150mm
100mm 180mm
330mm 400mm
32pcs 32pcs
1.25KW TKW
40KW 32KW
43KW 35KW
30%--60% 30%--60%
7-9kg/cm? 7-9kg/cm?
1600L/min 1200L/min
25-35kg/cm? 25-35kg/cm?
3000Ltr/min 2500Ltr/min
5-6 kg/cm? 5-6 kg/cm?
10C 10C
8000kcal/hr 4000kcal/hr
88L/min 30L/min
4.1x1.6x1.9 2.4x1.5x1.7
3.5ton 2ton
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pharmaceutical containers production and has provided services to our customers over 40
countries around the world.

We are eager to keep researching, supplying better service and stable machine to our
customer, all what we do is to make sure us and our customer to be the leader in our industry.
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mH Item K4 K6 K8 K10 K12 K5L4 KB1 KB2

Cavity 4 6 8 10 12 4 1 2
Theory output 6000-8500BPH | 9000-12000BPH |12000-14000BPH|15000-20000BPH | 18000-24000BPH| 3000-4000BPH 300-600BPH 600-1200BPH
“HNA Max.volume 2L 2L 2L 0.75L 0.75L 5L 20L 20L

T AL

Bottle t R
specification | JAI KA Bottle mouth maximum overall diameter | 28-38mm 28-38mm 28-38mm 28-38mm 28-38mm 38-63mm 70mm 70mm

R P NIER Bottle biggest diameter 100mm 100mm 100mm 75mm 75mm 185mm 350mm 350mm

= i3 Bottle maximun height 330mm 330mm 330mm 180mm 180mm 360mm 550mm 550mm

Light tube quantity 16pcs 32pcs 32pcs 32pcs 32pcs 32pcs 48pcs 48pcs
EEWAg L AN-RrIES Light tube power 1.25KW 1.25KW 1.5KW 1.5KW 1.75KW 2KW 1.5KW 1.75KW
Power Il Maximum heating pwoer 20KW 40KW 48KW 48WK 56KW B64KW 72KW 84KW
specification Al electric machine installtion 29KW 49KW B5KW B65KW 71KW 75KW 79KW 92KW

Actual consumption 30%--60% 30%--60% 30%--60% 30%--60% 30%--60% 40%--60% 30%--60% 30%--60%

=3 FE R Work pressure 5-6kg/cm? 5-6kg/cm? 5-6kg/cm 5-6kg/cm? 5-6kg/cm? 5-6kg/cm? 5-6kg/cm? 5-6kg/cm?

Air pressure | WO/ Blow bottle pressure 25-45kg/cm? 25-45kg/cm? 25-45kg/cm? 25-45kg/cm? 25-45kg/cm? 25-45kg/cm? 25-35kg/cm? 25-35kg/cm?
specification : Higher-pressure ges consumption 6000Ltr/min 8000Ltr/min 12000Ltr/min 18000Ltr/min 24000Ltr/min 8000Ltr/min | 2000-3000Ltr/min | 4500-6000Ltr/min
Work pressure 5-6 kg/cm? 5-6 kg/cm?2 5-6 kg/cm? 5-6 kg/cm? 5-6 kg/cm? 5-6 kg/cm? 5-6 kg/cm? 5-6 kg/cm?
Temperature range 10C 10C 10C 10C 10C 10C 10C 10C

R
Forzen water [~~~ .
specification | 4t Consumption 8000kcal/hr 8000kcal/hr 12000kcal/hr 12000kcal/hr 12000kcal/hr 18000kcal/hr 12000kcal/hr 12000kcal/hr

Forzen water flow 88L/min 120L/min 150L/min 180L/min 220L/min 120L/min 88L/min 88L/min
LA LA HLa R~} Size of the machine 3.6x1.6x1.9 4.8x1.8x1.9 5.78x1.6x1.9 6.82x1.6x1.9 7.57x1.6x1.9 7.8x1.95x2.54 5.2x2.0x2.0 6.26x2.0x2.0

Machine .
specification | #ll.# 5 & Weight of the machine 4.3ton 6.1ton 7.45ton 8.2ton 11.6ton 10.6ton 4.6ton 7.1ton




